For preview purpose only
urn up your viewing experience
T
with this Integrated TV-DVD player
DVD integration comes to small screen TV. This cool 14" TV comes with a built-in
DVD/CD/MP3 player and 2 mono sound speakers. Ideal choice for movie
entertainment because it can playback DVD picture on stereo sound.
Tuned for optimal picture quality
• Black Hibri picture tube for brilliant colors
• Sharpness Adjustment for better image definition
My personal entertainment center
• Plays DVD, CD and MP3
• Plays back Picture CDs on your TV rather than a PC
Easy connection to your audio/video products
• Front Stereo AV & headphone for quick and easy connection
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Philips
TV - DVD combi
14"
14PT6007
PICTURE
DVD
VCR
Date of issue 2006-08-16
Version: 7.0
12 NC: 8670 000 22205
EAN: 87 10895 87486 1
S
T
E
©
A
w
Download
pecifications are subject to change without notice.
rademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips
lectronics N.V. or their respective owners.
 2006 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.
ll Rights reserved.
ww.philips.com
from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And
 Download.
Picture/Display
• Aspect ratio: 4:3
• Diagonal screen size: 14 inch / 37 cm
• Display screen type: Black Hibri picture tube
• Picture enhancement: Sharpness Adjustment
• Picture processing: 50 Hz
• Visible diagonal screen size: 34 cm
Sound
• Music Power: 10 W
• Sound System: Mono
Loudspeakers
• Built-in speakers: 2
Tuner/Reception/Transmission
• Aerial Input: 75 ohm coaxial (IEC75)
• Tuner bands: Hyperband, S-Channel, UHF, VHF
• TV system: PAL I
• Video Playback: NTSC
Connectivity
• Ext 1 Scart: CVBS in/out, RGB
• Front / Side connections: Audio in, CVBS in,
Headphone out, Video in
• Other connections: Digital coaxial out, Stereo
constant level out
Convenience
• Child Protection: Parental Control
• Clock: Sleep Timer
• Ease of Installation: Autostore, Fine Tuning,
Sorting
• Ease of Use: Smart Picture Control
• Remote control type: RCLE016
• Screen Format Adjustments: 16:9 compress
Dimensions
• Color cabinet: Titane G149
• Product weight: 9.8 kg
• Weight incl. Packaging: 12.5 kg
Power
• Mains power: AC 160 - 270 V, 50/60 Hz
• Power consumption: 50 W
• Standby power consumption: < 4 W
•
B
B
s
s
S
P
P
A
f
s
d
F
F
c
e
t
g
lack Hibri picture tube
lack HiBri is a TV tube technology used on Philips
mall-screen TVs, giving good color reproduction on
maller sets.
harpness Adjustment
lays DVD/CD/MP3
icture CD Playback (jpeg)
 Picture CD contains digital still pictures in JPEG
ormat. Most Philips DVD players and recorders
upport playback of Picture CDs – both home created
iscs as well as ones from photo shops.
ront Stereo AV & headphone
ront stereo AV & headphone makes it much more
onvenient to connect external devices like audio
quipment, games and video cameras. It's the easy way
o enjoy an extra audio sensation or a totally immersive
aming experience.
For preview purpose only
14PT6007/05
Technical specifications Product highlights
TV - DVD combi
14"
Free Manuals Download Website
h�p://myh66.com
h�p://usermanuals.us
h�p://www.somanuals.com
h�p://www.4manuals.cc
h�p://www.manual-lib.com
h�p://www.404manual.com
h�p://www.luxmanual.com
h�p://aubethermostatmanual.com
Golf course search by state
h�p://golfingnear.com
Email search by domain
h�p://emailbydomain.com
Auto manuals search
h�p://auto.somanuals.com
TV manuals search
h�p://tv.somanuals.com